FR-2000 Series Fiber Media Converter
The FR-2000 Series Mini Fiber to Ethernet Media Converter provides flexible options for 100Mbps,
Gigabit and 10 Gigabit Ethernet communication across fiber via the SFP or SFP+ port with intelligent
configuration features such as link fault pass-through, auto laser shutdown, port speed setting, etc.
• Ideal for confined spaces, and provides highly cost-
effective solutions
• Auto-Negotiation – automatically determines the
best connection speed

❖ The equipment installed in the rack is generally from bottom to top to avoid overload installation.
❖ Avoid placing other heavy objects on the surface of the Switch/Media Converter to avoid accidents.
Order Information
Model LAN Port Fiber Optical Port
Fiber Port
Connector Option
Input
Power
FR-2201 1x 10/100Base-TX
1x 100Base-X LC(SFP) or SC,ST,FC
(1x9)
DC 5-12V
FR-2203 1x 10/100/1000Base-TX 1x 1000Base-X
LC(SFP) or SC,ST,FC
(1x9)
DC 5-12V
FR-2206 2x 10/100/1000Base-TX 1x 1000Base-X LC(SFP) DC 5-12V
FR-2222
1x10/100/1000M/
2.5G/5G/10G
1x 1.25G/2.5G/5G /10G
SFP/SFP+
LC(SFP+) DC 5-12V
FR-2212 — 100M/1.25G/2.5G/ 8.5G/10G
LC(SFP+)
DC 5-12V
FR-2000-AA 12 Slots Media Converter Chassis with Dual Power Supply
AC100V-
240V
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our